Numatics, Inc. is a leading manufacturer of pneumatic products and motion
control products.  Our broad spectrum of standard, custom developed products and application
components, have made a significant impact on pneumatic innovation as well as pneumatic and motion
control technology. Our company has an extensive history of generating innovative concepts and technological
breakthroughs. Many of today’s standard features in pneumatic technology were industry firsts from Numatics.
We continue our innovative approach to product development by developing electric motion control solutions
and enhancing our embedded Fieldbus and I/O products to continually meet and solve our customer’s
application requirements.

C Series World Switch Hall Effect Part Numbers
Hall Effect Switch
Sensor Specifications & Ordering Information
P/N
SWITCH
STYLE
SWITCH
TYPE
FUNCTION
SWITCHING
VOLTAGE
SWITCHING
CURRENT
SWITCHING
POWER
VOLTAGE
DROP
SH6-031 3m Wire Version Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open
Sourcing (PNP)
6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. 0.5 Volts
SH6-021 8m Connector
Pigtail
Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open
Sourcing (PNP)
6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. 0.5 Volts
SH6-032 3m Wire Version Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open
Sourcing (NPN)
6-24 VDC 0.3 Amps Max. 7.2 Watts Max. 0.5 Volts
SH6-022 8m Connector
Pigtail
Hall Effect for Reed
Magnet & Light Sourcing
Normally Open